SchieBsporverein Meppen e.V.

Ergebnisse der Vereinsmeisterschaft fiir das Sportjahr 2024

Disziplin

KK Sportpistole, Regel Nr. 2.40

Name

Groth
Sommer
Kuschmierz
Fiege
Jaster
Hiiser
Listl
Gunia
Jenn
Fourne
Kievit

Vorname

Kai
Johann
Gernot
Thorsten
Olaf
Andre
Thomas
Roland
Alexander
Rolf
Johan Matthys

Ges.-Ergebnis
Ringe/Treffer Bemerkungen KM

563
541
516
482
462
453
431
409
373
309
309

MEPPEN

Vereins Nr. 0823091

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
nein



